PSV

RESULTAT-& BALANSRAKNING 2015

INTAKTER

Arrende
Profilering
Profilmaterial
Tennistimmar
Ovriga intékter
Summa intakter

KOSTNADER
Banunderhall tennis
Ovr. kost Tennisbanan
Loner banunderhall
Miljoatgarder
Representation
Arbetsmoten
Kontorsmaterial
Kopiering trycksaker
Arsméteskostnader
Forsakring

Resor

Internet, data
Diverse

Summa kostnader

Bankintakter
Bankkostnader

RESULTAT

Balansrakning per 20151231

Byggnader
Kassa,check
Marginalen

S:a Omsattningstillgangar

Leverantorsskuld

Skulder personalskatt+sociala avg.
Tennisombyggnadsfond

Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat

Summa skulder och eget kapital

BUDGET 2015 och 2016

Utfall 2015 Budget 2015
58 795 58 795
28 000 28 000

0 0
86 200 80 000
172 995 166 795
40 188 35000
8118 15000
32978 35000
2 987 5000
628 3000
7700 10 000
0 1000
0 1000
0 500
2 309 2309
2 620 3000
3962,5 4 000
0 0
101 490,50 114809
4 947,88 5000
1200 0
75252,38 56 986
50 000:-
60 736:57
482 151:44
592 888:01
1575:-
13 608:-
300 000:-
202 452:63
75 252:38
592 888:01

Budget 2016

58 850
35000

0
85 000

178 850

45 000
15000
35000
10 000
3000
10 000
2 000
1 000
1000
2 500
3000
4 000
10 000
141 500

2000
1200

38 150



